
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 7-8 February 2004

Event 6
8 FEB 2004 − 11:00

Men’s 10m Platform
10m Plate−forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoires

Referee OEHMAN Toivo LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Judge 2 MORTERA Giulio ITA

Judge 3 ZAITSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 4 CRUZ Julia ESP

Judge 5 SJOGREN Bo SWE

Judge 6 STRITT−BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 7 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 KUGLER Grete AUT

Judge 2 NARYSHKIN Vladimir BLR

Judge 3 AUNBIRK Lars DEN

Judge 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA

Judge 5 LAW William GBR

Judge 6 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Judge 7 KONDELIS Slergios GRE

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 VOLODKOV Roman UKR 626C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 68.16 3 68.16 3 0.24 68.16

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 60.30 3 128.46 3 12.90 128.46

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 66.24 3 194.70 3 4.11 194.70

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 68.31 2 263.01 2 12.30 263.01

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 78.54 1 341.55 2 8.22 341.55

5237D 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.09.0 84.48 2 426.03 1 426.03

2 DELL’UOMO Francesco ITA 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 68.40 =1 68.40 =1 68.40

305C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 52.65 7 121.05 4 20.31 121.05

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 77.76 1 198.81 1 198.81

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 1 275.31 1 275.31

6142B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.08.07.0 74.46 2 349.77 1 349.77

207C 3.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 71.28 4 421.05 2 4.98 421.05

3 VIKOULOV Oleg RUS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 68.40 =1 68.40 =1 68.40

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.57.5 72.96 1 141.36 1 141.36

207C 3.3 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.05.04.04.5 48.51 9 189.87 4 8.94 189.87

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.07.0 65.28 4 255.15 3 20.16 255.15

626C 3.2 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 5 307.95 3 41.82 307.95

5255B 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.07.58.0 90.06 1 398.01 3 28.02 398.01

4 TRAKAS Sotirios GRE 626C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.58.07.0 67.20 5 67.20 5 1.20 67.20

305C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 51.03 8 118.23 5 23.13 118.23

205B 2.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.0 67.86 2 186.09 5 12.72 186.09

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.06.0 63.90 5 249.99 4 25.32 249.99

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.5 57.60 3 307.59 4 42.18 307.59

5253B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.04.5 54.06 8 361.65 4 64.38 361.65
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5 JOHANSSON Robin SWE 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 67.50 4 67.50 4 0.90 67.50

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 63.36 2 130.86 2 10.50 130.86

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 65.34 4 196.20 2 2.61 196.20

626C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.04.54.04.5 42.24 9 238.44 6 36.87 238.44

305C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 46.17 7 284.61 5 65.16 284.61

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 67.32 5 351.93 5 74.10 351.93

6 KLEIN Sascha GER 626C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.56.55.0 58.56 7 58.56 7 9.84 58.56

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.54.56.5 57.60 5 116.16 7 25.20 116.16

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 60.48 7 176.64 7 22.17 176.64

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 65.34 3 241.98 5 33.33 241.98

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.53.02.52.0 30.60 9 272.58 6 77.19 272.58

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.56.57.0 72.42 3 345.00 6 81.03 345.00

7 DELALOYE
Jean−Romain

SUI 407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.55.55.56.0 56.64 9 56.64 9 11.76 56.64

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 60.30 3 116.94 6 24.42 116.94

305C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.54.55.5 47.79 10 164.73 8 34.08 164.73

626C 3.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.55.04.04.0 39.36 10 204.09 8 71.22 204.09

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.54.56.0 57.42 4 261.51 7 88.26 261.51

5237D 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 62.40 6 323.91 7 102.12 323.91

8 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR 305C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.06.06.0 43.74 10 43.74 10 24.66 43.74

207C 3.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.53.53.53.5 33.66 10 77.40 10 63.96 77.40

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 61.44 6 138.84 10 59.97 138.84

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.56.56.55.0 59.16 6 198.00 9 77.31 198.00

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.07.07.55.5 52.80 5 250.80 8 98.97 250.80

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.57.06.56.0 57.60 7 308.40 8 117.63 308.40

9 AVTANDILYAN
Hovhannes

ARM 6142B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.55.5 58.14 8 58.14 8 10.26 58.14

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.05.04.5 43.20 9 101.34 9 40.02 101.34

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.07.06.05.0 52.80 8 154.14 9 44.67 154.14

305C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.05.0 42.93 7 197.07 10 78.24 197.07

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.54.03.03.5 35.64 8 232.71 9 117.06 232.71

5237D 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.54.55.06.0 48.00 9 280.71 9 145.32 280.71

10 ALDRIDGE Blake GBR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 6 63.00 6 5.40 63.00

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.05.05.06.0 53.04 6 116.04 8 25.32 116.04

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 63.36 5 179.40 6 19.41 179.40

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.05.04.05.0 42.57 8 221.97 7 53.34 221.97

6245D 3.6 0.00 10 0.00 10 0.00

AB.

Legend:

DD − Degree of Difficulty

Data−Handling by OMEGA
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